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Street Orienteering #13

Macquarie - Cook, on Monday 9 February 2015

Organiser: Bryant Allen
Weather: Fine, 21 deg
Entries 65
Participants 77

Course A: 18 out of 20 controls
Men

Rob Walter
Martin Dent
Geoff Stacey
Ewan Barnett
Matthew Purcell
Tate Needham
Ged Keane
Matt Stocks
Peter Antcliff
Ryan Stocks
Martin Etherington
Women

Clare Lonergan

Course B: 15 out of 20 controls
Men

James Heyes
Kieran MacDonell
Craig George
Florian Benz
Bruce Barnett
Zac Needham
Geoff Wood
Chris Andersen
David Jenkins
Keith Fifield
Andrew Hick

Craig Mottersheard
Paul Archer
Women

Carol Harding
Colleen Mock
Susan Archer
Teams

Alan Spira

Eric Wainwright

Club

RR-A

PO-A
BS-A
BS-A

BS-A
BS-A
BS-A
PAPO-NZ

BS-A

PO-A
BS-A

BS-A
RR-A
PO-A
BS-A
BS-A
RR-A

AO-A
BS-A

BS-A
PO-A
BS-A

RR-A

Time
min:sec

35.10
35.10
43.12
44.24
44.37
44.44
47.20
54.01
61.03
61.30
66.48

54.22

34.18
35.33
42.00
43.01
44.07
45.18
47.09
47.55
49.18
53.23
57.19
57.38
58.40

43.36
67.13
69.41

65.01
65.01

Order of return

13
16
17
18
25
34
43
44
48

35

10
12
15
22
24
27
28
32
39
40
42

14
49
50

46
46
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Course C: 12 out of 20 controls

Men
Rohan
Broderick
Bradeden
Michael
David
Maurice
Nick

Women
Kelly
Ann
Elizabeth

Course D: 8 out of 20 controls

Men
Dennis
Alan
Austin
Thomas
Hermann
Jack

Women
Kate

Team
Felicity
Graham

Hyslop
Matthews
Jaugietis
Tedeschi
Stocks
Patten
Vaughan

Edwards
Ingerwersen
Dunbar

Trewin
Thompson
Storey
Hyslop
Wehner
Palmer

Bond

Atkins
Atkins

Bike - 20 controls

David

Poland

PO-A

GS-A
RR-A
BS-A
RR-A

WE-A
PO-A

BS-A
RR-A

PO-A
WE-A
BS-A

BS-A

PO-A
PO-A

BS-A

35.20
39.45
45.00
45.01
47.44
49.24
54.39

45.08
53.42
62.25

32.05
37.30
41.46
45.44
51.10
57.48

51.31

56.05
56.09

42.48

Power walkers - Visit as many controls in 60 minutes

Men

Tim
Michael
John
Mick
Gately
Nickolaus

Women
Pat
Monika
Juani
Jasmine
Teresa

Cox

Burt
Harding
Saunders
Bruce

Elz

Miethke
Short
O'Reilly
Smyth
Merry

PO-A

BS-A

PO-A
BS-A

No. Controls
visited

15
15
13
10
10
10

13
13
13
11

19
20
26
35
36

21
33
45

31

37
37

11



65

Teams
Lil

Ellen
Andrew

Kerrie
Caroline
Sue

Richard
Fergus

Vicky
Diana
Nathan
Tom

Alison
Gatley

Christine
Kate

Lil
Ellen
Andrew

Cowan BS-A
Ballard
McDonald

Kulie
Kulie

Wauchoh
Nelson
Andrew
Andrew

Andrew
Di

Flora
O'Callaghan

77

14

13

11

10



